



ADDITED A	OTATE OF INAL					
CHE AT OUT	STATE OF IDAHO Office of the secretary of state, Lawerence Denn FOREIGN REGISTRATION STATEMENT (BUS CORPORATION) Idaho Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080 (208) 334-2301			nev	For Office Use Only	
					-FILED-	
ERIE						
TE TO T					File #: 0004543616	
					Date Filed: 12/28/2021 8:24:46 PM	
	Filing Fee: \$100.00					
Foreign Registration Statement (Business Corporation) Select one: Standard, Expedited or Same Day Service (see descriptions below)				Expedited (+\$40; filing fee \$140)		
1. The name this busine	ess corporation will use in l	daho is:				
Type of Corporation			Foreigr	Foreign Business Corporation		
Entity name				Rosalind, Inc.		
The name of the Rosalind, Inc.	business corporation	in its home jurise	diction as shown on t	he attached certificate	e of existence/good standing:	
	one page PDF of a C e home jurisdiction da					
2. Home Jursidiction				4 D E		
,				DELAWARE		
3. The street address o Street Address	f its domestic principal offic	e (if required by the	laws of the jurisdiction of f None	ormation) is:		
4. The mailing address	of its domestic principal of	fice (if required by the				
Mailing Address				TIM WESSELMAN 11251 RANCHO CARMEL DR		
				X 504008		
			SAN DI	EGO, CA 92150		
	address of the principal off	ice is:				
Principal Office Address				3220 S OSTERLEY AVE EAGLE, ID 83616		
6. The mailing address	of the principal office is:			.,		
6. The mailing address of the principal office is: Mailing Address				X 504008		
				SAN DIEGO, CA 92150-4008		
7. Registered Agent Na	me and Address					
Registered Agent				ered Agent		
				Trenton H Wintersteen Physical Address:		
			3220 S	OSTERLEY AVE		
EAGLE, ID 83616 Mailing Address: 3220 S OSTERLEY AVE						
I affirm that t	he registered agent a	ppointed has co	nsented to serve as r	egistered agent for th	is entity.	
8. Governors						
	Name Title			Address		
Tim Wesselman		CEO	11251 RANCHO C	ARMEL DR		
PO BOX 504			PO BOX 504008	04008		
L			SAN DIEGO, CA 9	2100		

Signature of individual authorized by the entity to sign:

Trenton H Wintersteen

Sign Here



Job Title: VP of Enterprise Solutions

Page 1

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ROSALIND, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ROSALIND, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



5399612 8300 SR# 20214085817 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 205051131 Date: 12-21-21